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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: 0110017 order 21400726
1 message

Szabó Andrea <andrea.szabo@anamed.hu> 11 April 2023 at 13:34
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Kate,

 

Thank you for the info, I confirm the order, please ship it.

 

Could you please send me the order confirmation? I need it in my files.

 

Thank you and best regards,

 

Andrea

 

Szabó Andrea

Szerviz adminisztráció vezető

Szerviz üzletág

E-mail: andrea.szabo@anamed.hu

 

ANAMED Kft.

1144 Budapest, Kőszeg u 29.

Telefon: (06-1) 789-9895

Fax: +36-1-221-5531

www.anamed.hu
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Tuesday, April 11, 2023 1:02 PM
To: Szabó Andrea <andrea.szabo@anamed.hu>
Subject: Re: 0110017 order 21400726

 

Hi again Andrea,

 

Please see snip below of your order, including carriage charges as requested.

 

Please let me know if you would like me to confirm it as an order or if you need me to remove the insurance cost
(making your team liable for insuring the parcel).

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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